PHILADELPHIA SKATING CLUB AND HUMANE OSICETY
2023-2024 Membership Options and Pricing

Welcome and thank you for your interest in becoming a member of the Philadelphia Skating Club and
Humane Society, America’s first skating club. Skating privileges may be mixed and matched to fit the skater’s
needs in your specific household.

When calculating your dues/fees you should include Initiation Fees (if applicable), Annual Club Fee, Capital
Assessment, a Skating Plan and Other Fees (if applicable)

INITIATION FEES One-time fee upon joining $450
PROMO: join before October 15, 2023 and initiation fees are waived
CLUB FEE(S) We are a member owned Club; the following fees help to keep the club operating:
CLUB DUES: Annual Club Dues (paid once annually per household) $250
CAPITAL ASSESSMENT: Paid once annually per household $300

UNLIMITED SKATING PLANS - BEST VALUE!!
Full Season (September 5, 2023 - June 9, 2024) **OR** Winter Season (October 16, 2023 - April 7, 2024)

Entitles one designated skater to unlimited skatingon all | FULL $2,803
1 Skater level appropriate sessions. Choose Full or Winter season
WINTER | $1,752
Entitles 2+ skaters in same household to unlimited FULL $5 326
Family/2+ Skaters skating on all level appropriate sessions. Chose Full or '
Winter season WINTER | $3,329

All level appropriate sessions (residence must be 60+ WINTER | $2,064

College Student miles away from PSCHS; under 26 years of age)

If unlimited options are not for you, we have several limited options. You can mix and match skating plans for
everyone in your household.

LIMITED SKATING PLANS
Only available for the Winter Season (October 16, 2023 - April 7, 2024)

Includes Fri, Sat & Sun family sessions for all household
Family Recreational members. Private lessons restricted to below WINTER $452
Preliminary Skating Skills

2 Sessions Per Week 2 sessions per week WINTER $1,461

1 Session Per Week 1 session per week (no initiation fees) WINTER $759
Tues & Thurs Junior C 4;15-5:15 pm session only. See

Team - Aspie includes clut class. Privat essons pronbiteduniess | wiNTeR | separate

monthly fees; see separate info. (No initiation fees)

Synchro Team ice only. Additional monthly fees apply;
see separate team info. (No initiation fees) WINTER $452

Neuw this year! Entitles one designated skater, with
Limited Plus existing limited privilege, to 25 additional sessions WINTER $625
(ADD ON) during the winter season. Expires April 8, 2024 and is
non-refundable, non-transferable.

Team - Synchro




SPECIAL SKATING PRIVILEGES

Non-Local College

Unlimited skating during
breaks during winter
season (parents must
have membership)

WINTER

$348

Includes social activities
Non-Skating (Social) and 4 Winter season
skating passes

FULL/WINTER

$250 annually

OTHER FEES

U.S. Figure Skating Registration

$70 first skater

$35 each additional skater

Basic Skills Registration

$17 per skater

Philadelphia Skating Club and Humane Society
220 Holland Avenue, Ardmore, PA 19003

Phone: (610) 642-8700

Website: www.pschs.org

Email: pschs@pschs.org

PSC&HS is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization



http://www.pschs.org/
mailto:pschs@pschs.org

